
МЕСТА   после тура  5  Классика девушки 02 

 

 

Место  N°   Фамилия И.О.              Очки  Бухг. Берг. Прогр.  Эло  TPR  W-We 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1.   49  Стрельцова СветланаКм02     5.0  15.5  15.50  15.0  0000  -   0     

  2.    5  Непомнящая Анна   км 03     4.5  14.5  12.50  13.5  0000  -   0     

  3.   42  Кудрявцева Дарья  км 02     4.0  16.5  12.50  13.0  0000  -   0     

       25  Минина Вера       км 02     4.0  16.5  11.50  14.0  0000  -   0     

       12  Ватолина Кристина км 04     4.0  15.0  11.00  12.0  0000  -   0     

       47  Мальгина Элина    км 02     4.0  13.5   9.50  11.0  0000  -   0     

  7.   37  Горбачёва Вера    км 02     3.5  15.0   9.25  11.5  0000  -   0     

       14  Балукова Ольга    км 03     3.5  15.0   8.75  11.5  0000  -   0     

        2  Большакова Альбина2р 02     3.5  13.5   8.75  11.0  0000  -   0     

       43  Комарова Дарья    2р 02     3.5  13.5   8.75   9.0  0000  -   0     

       36  Колесова Виталина 2р 04     3.5  13.5   7.75   9.5  0000  -   0     

       39  Скрябина Ангелина км 04     3.5  12.5   7.75  10.0  0000  -   0     

 13.   28  Григорьева Елена  1р 04     3.0  16.0   6.50  11.0  0000  -   0     

       20  Вайнберг Лия      км 02     3.0  14.0   6.00  12.0  0000  -   0     

       10  Авакимова Ксения  2р 03     3.0  14.0   5.00   9.0  0000  -   0     

       31  Обморнова Виктория2р 03     3.0  13.0   6.00   9.0  0000  -   0     

       18  Калинина Ирина    2р 02     3.0  11.5   6.25   7.5  0000  -   0     

       50  Устинова Юлия     2р 04     3.0  11.0   4.50   6.0  0000  -   0     

 19.   16  Беллер Екатерина  км 03     2.5  15.0   6.25   9.0  0000  -   0     

        8  Звада Мария       1р 02     2.5  14.0   4.75   9.5  0000  -   0     

       17  Пигачева Дарья    км 04     2.5  13.0   5.50   8.5  0000  -   0     

       23  Большакова Алена  2р 04     2.5  13.0   4.25   9.0  0000  -   0     

       33  Спиридонова Юлия  км 02     2.5  12.5   5.25   8.5  0000  -   0     

       34  Лебедева Ирина    2р 03     2.5  12.5   5.25   7.0  0000  -   0     

       38  Софронова Эмма    км 04     2.5  12.5   3.75   6.5  0000  -   0     

       44  Мелякина Ксения   км 03     2.5  11.5   5.50   6.0  0000  -   0     

        4  Азова Анна        2р 03     2.5  11.5   4.00   9.0  0000  -   0     

       41  Асекритова Елизавета 03     2.5  11.0   3.50   5.0  0000  -   0     

       15  Борисенко Екатерина  03     2.5  10.5   4.75   5.5  0000  -   0     

 30.   21  Станиславская Кира2р 03     2.0  13.0   5.00   6.5  0000  -   0     

        6  Шонина Дарья      2р 03     2.0  13.0   3.75   5.5  0000  -   0     

       46  Потёмкина Нина    1р 03     2.0  13.0   2.00   7.0  0000  -   0     

        3  Шарандак Яна      1р 02     2.0  12.5   4.75   7.5  0000  -   0     

       29  Можарчева Валерия 2р 03     2.0  11.0   3.75   6.5  0000  -   0     

       19  Капустина Юлия    2р 03     2.0  10.5   2.00   5.0  0000  -   0     

        9  Данилова Дарья    1р 02     2.0  10.0   3.50   5.0  0000  -   0     

       40  Тарасова Алина    2р 03     2.0  10.0   2.75   4.5  0000  -   0     

       35  Березина Евгения  1р 04     2.0  10.0   2.00   4.0  0000  -   0     

 39.    1  Каршгалиева Анель 2р 03     1.5  13.5   4.00   5.0  0000  -   0     

       24  Кунтеева Екатерина1р 03     1.5  13.0   3.25   5.5  0000  -   0     

       30  Сударушкина Дарья 3р 02     1.5  11.5   2.50   6.5  0000  -   0     

        7  Грошева Ольга     2р 02     1.5  11.5   2.25   5.5  0000  -   0     

       22  Золотова Анастасия1р 04     1.5  10.5   3.00   4.5  0000  -   0     

       11  Ильменская Дарья  1р 02     1.5  10.5   2.25   3.5  0000  -   0     

       27  Кравцова Светлана 1р 03     1.5  10.5   1.50   4.5  0000  -   0     

 46.   48  Шаманина Юлия     1р 04     1.0  11.0   1.75   3.0  0000  -   0     

       32  Барышева Ксения   2р 03     1.0  10.0   1.25   2.0  0000  -   0     

       26  Барышева Наталья  3р 03     1.0  10.0   0.50   2.0  0000  -   0     

       13  Вершинина Наталья 1р 02     1.0   9.5   0.75   2.0  0000  -   0     

 50.   45  Левченко Ангелина 2р 04     0.5   9.5   0.50   0.5  0000  -   0     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Пары  тура  6     - Классика девушки 02 

 

 

Стол    Белые                    -  Черные                              Рез-ты  

----------------------------------------------------------------------- тур  6   

  1    Стрельцова СветланаК( 5 ) - Непомнящая Анна   км( 4=)    49-  5         

  2    Кудрявцева Дарья  км( 4 ) - Ватолина Кристина км( 4 )    42- 12         

  3    Мальгина Элина    км( 4 ) - Минина Вера       км( 4 )    47- 25         

  4    Скрябина Ангелина км( 3=) - Горбачёва Вера    км( 3=)    39- 37         

  5    Балукова Ольга    км( 3=) - Комарова Дарья    2р( 3=)    14- 43         

  6    Колесова Виталина 2р( 3=) - Большакова Альбина2р( 3=)    36-  2         

  7    Григорьева Елена  1р( 3 ) - Устинова Юлия     2р( 3 )    28- 50         

  8    Вайнберг Лия      км( 3 ) - Калинина Ирина    2р( 3 )    20- 18         

  9    Авакимова Ксения  2р( 3 ) - Обморнова Виктория2р( 3 )    10- 31         

 10    Беллер Екатерина  км( 2=) - Асекритова Елизавета( 2=)    16- 41         

 11    Звада Мария       1р( 2=) - Борисенко Екатерина ( 2=)     8- 15         

 12    Мелякина Ксения   км( 2=) - Большакова Алена  2р( 2=)    44- 23         

 13    Софронова Эмма    км( 2=) - Спиридонова Юлия  км( 2=)    38- 33         

 14    Лебедева Ирина    2р( 2=) - Азова Анна        2р( 2=)    34-  4         

 15    Березина Евгения  1р( 2 ) - Пигачева Дарья    км( 2=)    35- 17         

 16    Данилова Дарья    1р( 2 ) - Станиславская Кира2р( 2 )     9- 21         

 17    Шонина Дарья      2р( 2 ) - Капустина Юлия    2р( 2 )     6- 19         

 18    Потёмкина Нина    1р( 2 ) - Можарчева Валерия 2р( 2 )    46- 29         

 19    Тарасова Алина    2р( 2 ) - Шарандак Яна      1р( 2 )    40-  3         

 20    Каршгалиева Анель 2р( 1=) - Кравцова Светлана 1р( 1=)     1- 27         

 21    Кунтеева Екатерина1р( 1=) - Ильменская Дарья  1р( 1=)    24- 11         

 22    Золотова Анастасия1р( 1=) - Грошева Ольга     2р( 1=)    22-  7         

 23    Барышева Ксения   2р( 1 ) - Сударушкина Дарья 3р( 1=)    32- 30         

 24    Барышева Наталья  3р( 1 ) - Вершинина Наталья 1р( 1 )    26- 13         

 25    Левченко Ангелина 2р( 0=) - Шаманина Юлия     1р( 1 )    45- 48         

 


